RG-7 Vegetable Preparation Machine

No. on drawing Iltem No. Spare Part Reservdel Incl.Pcs
10 80037 EJECTOR NYLON UTMATARE NYLON 1
20 80038 KNIFE SHAFT COMPL. KNIVAXEL KOMPL. 1
30 10001 SELF LUBR. BUSHING 20/28X35 OLJEBRONSBUSSNING 20/28X35 2
40 80050 BRACKET FASTVINKEL 1
50 14322 SCREW MCS M4X8 SKRUV MCS M4X8 4
60 15192 MAGN. SWITCH HM-S-15 (AWG 16) MAGNETBRYTARE HM-S-15 (AWG 16) 1
65 15316 MAGN. SWITCH HM-S-15 RK 0,75 MAGNETBRYTARE HM-S-15 RK 0,75 1
70 80131 MACH. HOUSING, BUSHING, LOUVER MASKINHUS M. LAGER, GALLOCK, N 1
80 10056 FOOT GUMMIFOT 6
90 15229 CABLE RETAINER PR22,5 DRAGAVLASTARE PLAST PR22,5 1
100 80045 V-BELT TENSION DEVICE 3-PHASE REMSPANNARE, 3-FAS 1
101 80137 V-BELT TENSION DEVICE 1-PHASE REMSPANNARE, 1-FAS 1
10 15185 OVERLOAD REL. LR2-D1316 10-13A MOTORSKYDD LR2-D1316 10-13A 1
m 15530 OVERLOAD REL.LR2-0307 1.2-1.8 MOTORSKYDD LR2-K0307 1.2-1.8A 1
n2 15533 OVERLOAD RELAY LR2-K0312 MOTORSKYDD LR2-KO312 3,7-5,5A 1
120 15166 CONTACTOR LC1-D1210F7 110V FOR EXPORTMODELL 1
121 15522 CONTACTOR LC1-KO610M7 220-230V KONTAKTOR LC1-KO610M7 220-230V 1
122 15523 CONTACTOR LC1-K0610U7 230-240V KONTAKTOR LC1-KO610U7 230-240V 1
123 15525 CONTACTOR LC1-KO610N7 400-415V KONTAKTOR LC1-KO610N7 400-415V 1
130 15132 RC-CIRCUIT B3-110 110V RC-KRETS B3-110 110V 1
131 15133 RC-CIRCUIT B3-220 220V RC-KRETS B3-220 220V 1
140 14324 SCREW MCS M4X12 SKRUV MCS M4X12 2
150 15218 CABLE BEARER SST 1,5L BUNTBAND SST 1,51 2
160 15193 GROUND PLATE M4 JORDSKYLT, GUL 12,5x12,5 1
170 80041 BEARING WASHER LAGERBRICKA 1
180 6001 CUP SPRING BRICKFJADER 1
190 14921 FIXING PIN CP M6 3X16 PINNE CP M6 3X16 1
200 80114 KNIFE SHAFT PULLEY POLY-V KNIVAXELHJUL POLY-V RG7 1
201 80042 KNIFE SHAFT PULLEY KNIVAXELHJUL 1
210 10058 V-BELT POLY-V 260J6 KILREM POLY-V 260)J6 RG7 1
21 10025 V-BELT 10X6X650 KILREM 10X6X650 2
220 14069 WASHER BRB 8,4X24X2 A2 70 BRICKA BRB 8.4x24x2 A2 70 1
230 14542 SCREW Mé6S M8X16H A2 70 SKRUV MéS M8x16H A2 70 1
240 10062 KEY R5X5X25 KIL R5X5X25 1
250 80057 DISTANCE SCREW DISTANSSKRUV 4
260 15684 CABLE RETAINER PG 13 DRAGAVLASTARE PG 13 1
270 14003 NUT M6M M3 MUTTER M6M M3 8
280 15686 NUT, PG 13 PLASTIC MUTTER PLAST, PG 13 1
290 15374 PUSH BUTTON 1 COMPL. TRYCKKNAPP 1 KOMPL. 1
300 80177 PROTECTION PLATE, LOUVER STANKSKYDD 2
310 80095 NET FOR LOUVER NAT FOR GALLOCK 2
320 80046 LOUVER GALLOCK 2
330 14307 SCREW MCS M3X16 SKRUV MCS M3X16 8
340 15372 PUSH BUTTON O COMPL. TRYCKKNAPP O KOMPL. 1
350 15023 MOTOR 220/380 3 60 MOTOR 220/380 3 60 1
351 15001 MOTOR 110/120 1 60 MOTOR 110/120 1 60 1
352 15002 MOTOR 220/240 1 50 MOTOR 220/240 1 50 1
353 15024 MOTOR 220/380 3 50 MOTOR 220/380 3 50 1
360 80034 MOTOR PLATE, 3 PHASE MOTORPLATTA 3-FAS 1
361 80035 MOTOR PLATE, 1 PHASE, USA MOTOR PLATTA 1-FAS, USA 1
370 14070 WASHER BRB 10,5X22X2 BRICKA BRB 10,5X22X2 1
380 14010 NUT M6M M 10 MUTTER M6M M 10 1
390 14067 WASHER BRB 6,4X18X1,6 BRICKA BRB 6,4X18X1,6 RF 4
400 14525 SCREW M6S M6X20 SKRUV MéS M6x20H A2 70 4
410 14068 WASHER BRB 8,4X16X1,5 BRICKA BRB 8,4X16X1,5 (¢}
420 14544 SCREW M6S M8X22H A2 70 SKRUV M6S M8x22H A2 70 2
430 80116 MOTOR PULLEY POLY-V 60 HZ MOTORHJUL POLY-V 60 HZ 1
431 80044 MOTOR PULLEY, 3-PHASE MOTORHJUL 3-FAS 1
432 80052 MOTOR PULLEY, 1-PHASE MOTORHJUL 1-FAS 1
440 14826 STOP SCREW SK6SS M5X12 SKRUV STOPP SK6SS M5X12 1




RG-7 Vegetable Preparation Machine

No. on drawing  ltem No. Spare Part Reservdel Incl.Pcs
450 80036 PROTECTION PLATE SKYDDSPLAT 1
460 80062 VENTILATOR STRIP RIGHT VENTILATIONSLIST USA RG7 HOGER 2
470 15217 FAN TYPE 8500N UL FLAKT TYP 8500N UL KAPADE HORN 1
480 14122 SCREW MFS M4X8 SKRUV MFS M4X8 3
490 14127 SCREW MFS M4X20 SKRUV MFS M4X20 1
500 15195 CABLE RDO-REV 4GX1,5 KABEL RDO-REV 4GX1,5 1
501 15208 SUPPLY CORD SJT3X14 AWG, US SLADDSTALL SJT3X14 AWG (UL) 1
510 15210 CABLE AWG 16 GREEN-YELLOW KABEL AWG 16 GUL/GRON 1
51 1521 CABLE AWG 16 RED KABEL AWG 16 ROD 1
512 15212 CABLE AWG 16 BLACK KABEL AWG 16 SVART 1

Drawing: Vegetable Preparation Machine RG-7

10

20

: =)

90 e 350, 351 352, 353
100, 101 | W 360, 361
10111, 112 i 370
120 121, 122, 123 L ggg
130 131 <

140- #55‘ 100
50 '

150

160 410
170 420
180 430, 431 432
190 L0
200 201

210, 211 L50
220

730 L60
o L70 480 490
250 7 480,

80 ~ 5 - 500 501

570, 51, 512



